Online Course Feedback

Online Course Feedback

This report was generated on 05/05/21. Overall 213 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

What is your primary area of study?

Building Trades Technology (-)
Business & Professional Services (Accounting, Mgt., AMT, HIM, Paralegal, etc.) (24) .11%

Culinary Arts (3) |1%

Engineering, Mechatronics & Manufacturing (19) .9%

Health Professions (74) _35%
Information Technology (11) I5%
Liberal Arts & Social Science (including General Studies and Social Science: Education) (31) -15%

Public Service (Criminal Justice, Early Childhood Education, Human Services) (19) .9%

Science and Mathematics (18) .9%
Visual Design (1) 1%

1%

I'm not sure (3)

| am not enrolled in an area of study leading to a degree or certificate. (8) I4%

What types of LECTURE classes did you have this semester? (check all that apply) (Access
to course materials)

Online with scheduled real-time Zoom meetings (154) _73%
Online with no scheduled meetings (119) _56%
other (23) [~

| did not have lecture classes (16) -8%

What types of LAB or CLINICAL classes did you have this semester? (check all that apply)

Online with scheduled real-time Zoom meetings (35) -17%
Online with no scheduled meetings (33) - 16%

I did not have lab or clinical classes (80) ||| GGG
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While we are impacted by COVID, what modality do you prefer for lectures?

Online with scheduled real-time Zoom meetings (66) _31%
Online with no scheduled meetings (53) _25%
Depends on the class (88) _42%

No preference (4) IZ%

While we are impacted by COVID, what time of day do you prefer for real-time Zoom
meetings? (Mornings)

Second choice (32) _16%
Third choice (53) || =

No preference (11) -5%

While we are impacted by COVID, what time of day do you prefer for real-time Zoom
meetings? (Afternoons)

First choice (51) || GG
Third choice (21) [ 1>

No preference (11) -6%

While we are impacted by COVID, what time of day do you prefer for real-time Zoom
meetings? (Evenings)

First choice (51) _26%
Second choice (32) _16%

No preference (11) -6%

After COVID subsides, what modality would you prefer for lectures? (Online using Zoom)

First choice (46) _23%
Third choice (42) ||| GG

No preference (8) .4%
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After COVID subsides, what modality would you prefer for lectures? (Online with no
meetings)

Second choice (53) _27%

No preference (8) .4%

After COVID subsides, what modality would you prefer for lectures? (In-person, on-campus)

second choice (30) [N 5
Third choice (51) || 2

No preference (8) .4%

After COVID subsides, what time of day would you prefer for in-person lectures, whether on
-campus or through Zoom? (Mornings)

Second choice (32) _16%
Third choice (47) |G-

No preference (11) -6%

After COVID subsides, what time of day would you prefer for in-person lectures, whether on
-campus or through Zoom? (Afternoons)

First choice (55) _28%
Third choice (17) [~

No preference (10) -5%

After COVID subsides, what time of day would you prefer for in-person lectures, whether on
-campus or through Zoom? (Evenings)

First choice (48) || GG >
Second choice (31) _16%

No preference (9) . 5%
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For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Access to course
materials)

Somewhat satisfied (15) -7%
Dissatisfied (4) 2%
Very dissatisfied (-)
Not applicable (2) |1%

For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Use of Canvas, including
consistency of organization across classes)

Very satisfied (105) _50%
satisfied (68) ||| G -2
Somewhat satisfied (22) -10%
Dissatisfied (11) [JJfj5%
Very dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not applicable (3) |1%

For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Use of Zoom (where
applicable))

Somewhat satisfied (22) -10%

Dissatisfied (4) 2%

Very dissatisfied (3) || 1%

Not applicable (32) _15%

For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Interactions with faculty)

very satisfied (83) ||| G 35

satisfied (71) ||| T -
somewhat satisfied (34) || N

Dissatisfied (14) -7%

Very dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not applicable (8) .4%
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For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Availability of tutoring
and other learning supports)

Very satisfied (57) _27%
satisfied (47) || >
Somewhat satisfied (24) -1 1%
Dissatisfied (19) [Jo»

Very dissatisfied (3) || 1%

Not applicable (62) _29%

For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Your experience in taking
online tests or exams)

Very satisfied (84) _40%
satisfied (63) ||| G -
Somewhat satisfied (32) _15%
Dissatisfied (16) [Js>
Very dissatisfied (6) [J]j%
Not applicable (10) .5%

For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Access to non-academic
supports (financial aid, advising, student activities, etc.))

Very satisfied (66) _31%
satisfied (59) || =
Somewhat satisfied (32) _15%
Dissatisfied (17) [e

Very dissatisfied (11) [JJJJfj5%

Not applicable (26) - 12%

For Fall 2020, how satisfied were you with each of the following? (Information from Virginia
Western)

Somewhat satisfied (28) -14%

Dissatisfied (4) 2%
Very dissatisfied (3) || 1%
Not applicable (7) .3%
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What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (Insufficient access to appropriate technology (such as computer, printer,
webcam, or software))

Always (11) -5%
Frequently (11) -5%
Sometimes (34) _16%
Rarely (46) || >
vever (54 |
Not applicable (15) -7%

What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (Insufficient internet access or bandwidth)

Aways (13) [ e
Frequently (21) -10%
sometimes (43) ||| GG
Rarely (42) |-
vever 7 [

Not applicable (15) -7%

What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (Insufficient support for technology issues)

Aways (6) |3
Frequently (12) -6%
Sometimes (32) _15%
Rarely (41) ||
vever (1) [
Not applicable (27) -13%
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What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (Having to share technology resources with other members of my
household)

Aways (18) [

Frequently (13) -6%
Sometimes (34) _ 16%
Rarely (34) || G o

neve (0 [ -

Not applicable (18) [l

What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (Issues with learning the material as well online)

Aways (28) |G-
Frequently (39) _19%
Sometimes (54) _ 26%
Rarely (31) _ 15%
Never (47) _23%

Not applicable (10) -5%

What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (Budgeting my time)

Aways (35) [ GG
Frequently (40) _19%
Sometimes (58) _28%
Rarely (36) ||
Never (35) _17%

Not applicable (7) .3%

What issues did you face in completing your online classes or the online portions of in-
person classes? (General stress)

aways (72) [ -+
Frequently (50) _24%
sometimes (48) ||| GG =
Rarely (19) [
Never (16) -8%

Not applicable (4) I2%
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